

Jayashree Mitra Featured in Bloomberg Law: "Carlton Fields Brings on Jayashree Mitra as IP Shareholder in NY"

October 17, 2023

Jayashree Mitra was featured in *Bloomberg Law* in an article titled "Carlton Fields Brings on Jayashree Mitra as IP Shareholder in NY." The article discusses Mitra joining the firm in its New York office, where she will continue to focus her practice on Hatch-Waxman patent litigation and other patent law-related work. Read the article. Subscription may be required. *Bloomberg Law* also mentioned Mitra's joining in its *Wake Up Call* newsletter.

Featuring



Jayashree Mitra

Related Practices

Intellectual Property